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Clouds lower /10 CU SC Base 1800 Tops 3500 Middle 

1/to SC Base 12000 

l _E_E_w..._ .. v .. E .. B.._y_r ... H..,..IN_c __ t _________ Visibility .. a _________ Mil11 

' Sea Level Pressure I 007. 4 Mb Wind direction _o_s_2 ___ degr11I Velochy ·_t_e ___ Kts 

Surface tH1p 81 °F Dew Point _7._6...__ 0
f Hu.idity 86 " Vopor prtssurt 1.056 

Local weatfttr PARTLY CLOUDY Remarks NO INDUCED SHOWER ACTIVITY OBSERVEI 

Lat11t winds aloft takt11 on CURTISS Position BIKINI Time 0600 L 41144 a 

ALTITUDE DEGREES KNOTS PRESSURE TEMP DEW POINT REL. HUMIDITY e. 
Surface ODO 26 .a°C: oc: -. 17 . 1001 24·2 81 -Zo /. '""., I . 
1,000 Ft 060 21 979 24.8 21·7 78 '·'' "( 1,500 070 19 958 23.3 20·3 79 '· "'-
2,000 080 II 942 22~0 19·4 83 , .. ~, 
3,000 090 17 908 19.4 17 · I 8!5 1.07J 
4,000 090 18 877 17. I 15. 0 8!$ /,o'it 

5,000 100 19 846 16-2 14. 2 68 /,01.., 

18 817 16·3 09·8 30 6,oqo~--------"~o _______________ __, ___________________ ...__. ______________ _ ,,,f 
18 788 1!5· 9 - 02· 2 45 7,t• __________ ,_2~0 ______ ....._ ______ _._..._ ____ ..._ ______ --...__ ________ ;yr... __ ~ 

• 'f'(f 
8,000 130 

9,000 120 
10,000 11 O 

12,000 350 

14,000 360 
. ' . 16,000 240 

18,000 290 
20,000 260 

25,000 200 

30,000 250 

35,000 210 

40,000 250 

45,000 2!50 
50,000 260 

55,000 220 
60,000 co1000> 180 
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~- ------------~ 

75, . ---------------
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733 II· 2 04·5 !57 . ~'~ 
707 09·9 0 I· 8 . 41 • U'? . 
6!$5 05·8 - 05· 4 s: 62 . 
608 03·5 . 06·7 !SO I - ' ,63 : -01·2 - II· 1 4!5 

022 :- 06· 0 - 15· 5 f56 
483 : - 09· 0 I - 16·3 63 I 

S97 :-17·1 - 23· f5 62 

322 : - 26·0 MB 
209 : -!7· 8 MB 
207 : - 49· 5 M LOS ALAMOS 
I !57 :-61·4 M IMlllllllll 123 :-73. 0 M 

097 : -77. 0 M 02016306 
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